Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 11Uhr
N 5 - 2. Klasse Wachau/Donau 2022/23

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
14.08.2022 17:00Uhr Getzersdorf - Tulbing 3:2
21.08.2022 17:00Uhr Getzersdorf - Rufbach 8:0
28.08.2022 17:00Uhr Arnsdorf - Getzersdorf 1:3
03.09.2022 17:00Uhr Getzersdorf - Hadersdorf 0:0
11.09.2022 16:30Uhr Zwentendorf - Getzersdorf 3:1
17.09.2022 15:00Uhr Getzersdorf - Setteldorf 2:1
23.09.2022 19:30Uhr Rust - Getzersdorf 3:1
01.10.2022 16:00Uhr Getzersdorf - Paudorf 8:0
08.10.2022 15:30Uhr Fels - Getzersdorf 1:3
15.10.2022 15:00Uhr Getzersdorf - Neuaigen 7:2
21.10.2022 17:45Uhr KremsSCIl - Getzersdorf 0:1
29.10.2022 15:00Uhr Getzersdorf - Stzenberg/ R 2:3
05.11.2022 14:00Uhr Seinl FCU Getzersdorf 0:4

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09:11Uhr

26.03.2023
02.04.2023
09.04.2023
16.04.2023
23.04.2023
30.04.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
21.05.2023
28.05.2023
04.06.2023
11.06.2023
18.06.2023

N 5 - 2. Klasse Wachau/Donau 2022/23

16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Rickrunde
Tulbing - Getzersdorf
RufRbach - Getzersdorf
Getzersdorf - Arnsdorf
Hadersdorf - Getzersdorf
Getzersdorf - Zwentendorf
Setteldorf - Getzersdorf
Getzersdorf - Rust
Paudorf - Getzersdorf
Getzersdorf - Fels
Neuaigen - Getzersdorf
Getzersdorf - KremsSCI
Stzenberg/ R. - Getzersdorf
Getzersdorf - Sein 1. FCU

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



