

Hinrunde

14.08.2022	17:00Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Tulbing</i>	3 : 2
21.08.2022	17:00Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Rußbach</i>	8 : 0
28.08.2022	17:00Uhr	<i>Arnsdorf</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	1 : 3
03.09.2022	17:00Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Hadersdorf</i>	0 : 0
11.09.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Zwentendorf</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	3 : 1
17.09.2022	15:00Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Stetteldorf</i>	2 : 1
23.09.2022	19:30Uhr	<i>Rust</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	3 : 1
01.10.2022	16:00Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Paudorf</i>	8 : 0
08.10.2022	15:30Uhr	<i>Fels</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	1 : 3
15.10.2022	15:00Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Neuaggen</i>	7 : 2
21.10.2022	17:45Uhr	<i>Krems SC II</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	0 : 1
29.10.2022	15:00Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Sitzenberg / R.</i>	2 : 3
05.11.2022	14:00Uhr	<i>Stein 1. FCU</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	0 : 4

Rückrunde

26.03.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Tulbing</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	- : -
02.04.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Rußbach</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	- : -
09.04.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Arnsdorf</i>	- : -
16.04.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Hadersdorf</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	- : -
23.04.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Zwentendorf</i>	- : -
30.04.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Stetteldorf</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	- : -
07.05.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Rust</i>	- : -
14.05.2023	16:30Uhr	<i>Paudorf</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	- : -
21.05.2023	17:00Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Fels</i>	- : -
28.05.2023	17:00Uhr	<i>Neuaignen</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	- : -
04.06.2023	17:30Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Krems SC II</i>	- : -
11.06.2023	17:30Uhr	<i>Sitzenberg / R.</i> - <i>Getzersdorf</i>	- : -
18.06.2023	17:30Uhr	<i>Getzersdorf</i> - <i>Stein 1. FCU</i>	- : -